GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

GOPALAN-GLOBALAXIS, SEZ, BLOCK-ABC(G), 3RD FLOOR, OPPT, SATYASAIBABA HOSPITAL
PLOT-152, EPIP ZONE, WHILTEFIELD, BANGALORE
KARNATAKA - 560066. INDIA

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022

GROUPON

CODE 1035769

EMPLOYEE NAME PIYUSH SHARMA

DATE OF JOINING 09-Aug-2019

BANK STATE BANK OF INDIA

BANK A/C. NO. 20028594924

IFSC SBIN0004122

LOCATION BANGALORE

DESIGNATION CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
EARNINGS

DESCRIPTION ACTUAL

BASIC SALARY 15,000.00

HRA 11,367.00

INCENTIVE -

SHIFT327 -

DOUBLE_TIME -

TOTAL EARNINGS

TOTAL EARNINGS - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

EARNED

15,000.00
11,367.00
0.00
7,194.00
0.00

33,561.00

PAN

EPF NO.

UAN

ESI NO.
MONTH DAYS
PAID DAYS
TAX OPTION

YTD

45,000.00
34,101.00
1,500.00
18,966.00
867.00

CSCPS4268L
TB/TAM/1413911/12764
101497745688
5346566030

30

30

OLD TAX REGIME

DEDUCTIONS

DESCRIPTION DEDUCTION
PROVIDENT FUND 1,800.00
PROFESSIONAL TAX PAID 200.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 2,000.00

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.

YTD

5,400.00
600.00

31,561.00



GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

GOPALAN-GLOBALAXIS, SEZ, BLOCK-ABC(G), 3RD FLOOR, OPPT, SATYASAIBABA HOSPITAL

OUPON

INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01-APR-2022 TO 31-MAR-2023

CODE 1035769
EMPLOYEE NAME PIYUSH SHARMA
TAX OPTION OLD TAX REGIME

EARNINGS

DESCRIPTION
BASIC SALARY
HRA
INCENTIVE
SHIFT327
DOUBLE_TIME

GROSS SALARY

DEDUCTIONS UNDER SECTION 16

LESS :

STANDARD DEDUCTION

PROFESSIONAL TAX

TOTAL ELIGIBLE PROFESSIONAL TAX DEDUCTION

TAXABLE GROSS SALARY

ADD :
LESS :

TOTAL ELIGIBLE LOSS ON HOUSE PROPERTY
DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

SECTION 80C , 80CCC AND 80CCD
PF_VPF

TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C

OTHER SECTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

TAXABLE INCOME

INCOME TAX LIABILITY (refer detailed tax calculation below)
TAX REBATE U/S 87A

NET TAX

HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS

TOTAL TAX PAYABLE

TAX TO BE DEDUCTED

TAX FOR THIS MONTH

AVERAGE TAX PER MONTH

PLOT-152, EPIP ZONE, WHILTEFIELD, BANGALORE

KARNATAKA - 560066. INDIA

GROSS
180,000.00
136,404.00

1,500.00
18,966.00
867.00

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.

EXEMPT TAXABLE
180,000.00

136,404.00

1,500.00

18,966.00

867.00

337,740.00

50,000.00
2,400.00

2,400.00

285,340.00

0.00

INVESTMENT BENEFIT

21,600.00
21,600.00 21,600.00

21,600.00
263,740.00
687.00
687.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PAN
JOINING DATE

OTHER DETAILS & CALCULATIONS

CSCPs4268L
09/08/2019



SLAB WISE TAX CALCULATION (OLD TAX REGIME)

INCOME RANGE FROM INCOME RANGE TO
0.00 250000.00
250000.00 263740.00

TOTAL TAX

TAXABLE INCOME
250000.00
13740.00

TAX RATE
0.00
5.00

TAX
0.00
687.00

687.00



