GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

GOPALAN-GLOBALAXIS, SEZ, BLOCK-ABC(G), 3RD FLOOR, OPPT, SATYASAIBABA HOSPITAL PLOT-152, EPIP ZONE, WHILTEFIELD, BANGALORE KARNATAKA - 560066. INDIA

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022

EPF NO.

CODE EMPLOYEE NAME

DATE OF JOINING

1035769

PIYUSH SHARMA 09-Aug-2019

BANK A/C. NO. **STATE BANK OF INDIA**20028594924

IFSC SBIN0004122 LOCATION BANGALORE

DESIGNATION CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

PAN CSCPS4268L

TB/TAM/1413911/12764

UAN **101497745688** ESI NO. **5346566030**

MONTH DAYS 30 PAID DAYS 30

TAX OPTION OLD TAX REGIME

EARNINGS			DEDUCTIONS				
DESCRIPTION	ACTUAL	EARNED	YTD	DESCRIPTION	DEDUCTION	YTD	
BASIC SALARY	15,000.00	15,000.00	45,000.00	PROVIDENT FUND	1,800.00	5,400.00	
HRA	11,367.00	11,367.00	34,101.00	PROFESSIONAL TAX PAID	200.00	600.00	
INCENTIVE	-	0.00	1,500.00				
SHIFT327	-	7,194.00	18,966.00				
DOUBLE_TIME	-	0.00	867.00				
TOTAL EARNINGS		33,561.00		TOTAL DEDUCTIONS	2,000.00		
TOTAL EARNINGS - TOTAL DED	UCTIONS					31,561.00	

GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

GROUPON

GOPALAN-GLOBALAXIS, SEZ, BLOCK-ABC(G), 3RD FLOOR, OPPT, SATYASAIBABA HOSPITAL PLOT-152, EPIP ZONE, WHILTEFIELD, BANGALORE KARNATAKA - 560066. INDIA

INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01-APR-2022 TO 31-MAR-2023

 CODE
 1035769
 PAN
 CSCPS4268L

 EMPLOYEE NAME
 PIYUSH SHARMA
 JOINING DATE
 09/08/2019

 TAX OPTION
 OLD TAX REGIME
 TAX OPTION
 TAX OPTION
 OLD TAX REGIME

EARNINGS			
DESCRIPTION	GROSS	EXEMPT	TAXABLE
DESCRIPTION BASIC SALARY	180,000.00	LALIVII 1	180,000.00
HRA	136,404.00		136,404.00
INCENTIVE	1,500.00		1,500.00
SHIFT327	18,966.00		18,966.00
DOUBLE_TIME	867.00		867.00
GROSS SALARY			337,740.00
DEDUCTIONS UNDER SECTION 16			
LESS:			
STANDARD DEDUCTION			50,000.00
PROFESSIONAL TAX			2,400.00
TOTAL ELIGIBLE PROFESSIONAL TAX DEDUCTION			2,400.00
TAXABLE GROSS SALARY			285,340.00
ADD:			-
LESS:			
TOTAL ELIGIBLE LOSS ON HOUSE PROPERTY			0.00
DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A			
SECTION 80C , 80CCC AND 80CCD		INVESTMENT	BENEFIT
PF_VPF		21,600.00	
TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C		21,600.00	21,600.00
OTHER SECTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A			
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A			21,600.00
TAXABLE INCOME			263,740.00
			687.00
INCOME TAX LIABILITY (refer detailed tax calculation below)			687.00
TAX REBATE U/S 87A			0.00
NET TAX			0.00
HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS TOTAL TAX PAYABLE			0.00
			0.00
TAX TO BE DEDUCTED TAX FOR THIS MONTH			0.00
AVERAGE TAX PER MONTH			0.00
AVERAGE TAX PER MUNTH			3.00

SLAB WISE TAX CALCULATION (OLD TAX REGIME)

INCOME RANGE FROM	INCOME RANGE TO	TAXABLE INCOME	TAX RATE	TAX
0.00	250000.00	250000.00	0.00	0.00
250000.00	263740.00	13740.00	5.00	687.00
TOTAL TAX				687.0C